Hardin County Water District No. 2	CLASSIFICA	P.S.C. RY. N	cea cerved y, own or City O. SHEET NO. SHEET NO. SHEET NO.
Hardin County Water District No. 2	·	CANCELLING P	SHEET NO
Hardin County Water District No. 2	·		.S.C. RY NO
	·		
	CLASSIFICA		
	CLASSIFICA		
		TION OF SERVI	CE
			RATE PER UNIT
	Т.	DEFF	
	<u>IA</u>	P FEE	
METER SIZE	CANCELLED		AMOUNT
5/8" x 3/4"			\$ 600.
1 Inch	April 1, 2016		\$700.
1 1/2 Inch	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		\$1,550.
2 Inch			\$1,700.
3 Inch and Larger Size Me	ters		Actual Cost of Installation
			-
			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
			SEP 1 1 1996
			PURSUANT TO BOY KAR 5.011. SECTION S (1) BY:Qrodon (7. Mar)
			FOR THE PUBLIC STATE OF SCHOOLS OF
ATE OF ISSUE July 12 MONTH DATE	1996 YEAR	DATE EFFEC	TIVE August 26 1996 MONTH DATE YEAR
SSUED BY Law Bowdn SIGNATURE OF OFF	can	TITLE C	hairman
ssued by authority of an Orde		ublic Service	Commission of Kentucky in C